

Sample_Amendment for Beneficiary Name

MUFG Bank, Ltd, Yangon Branch

A member of MUFG, a global financial group

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT/ CANCELLATION OF REMITTANCE

Date		25 Jan 2018								
Date of Remittance		22 Jan 2018			Benefic	Beneficiary BDE Co.		Co.,Ltd		
CCY/Amount		USD 52,050.	00				N / I I	IFC Dank 1+d Chi	niulu Dranch	
Bank Ref. No.					Paying Bank		IVIU	MUFG Bank, Ltd, Shinjuku Branch		
Ple	ease tick appropri	ate box								
	Amendment	:I/We hereby request	you to ame	nd the above me	entioned r	emittance to th	e paying	bank by cable as speci	ified below.	
	Amendment Item		Original Terms				Amended Terms			
	■ Beneficiary Name			BDE Co., Ltd				BDE Asia Co., Ltd		
	☐ Beneficiary Account Number									
	☐ Others ()							
	Cancellation	:_l/We hereby request	you to canc	el the above me	entioned re	emittance.	ı			
	Reason of Cancellation									
	How to Receive	☐ Credit to my/our account No. () with y) with you	
	Proceeds	Others (
	* For <u>Demand</u>	☐ Original Demand Draft attached								
	<u>Draft</u> Only	Report on Lost of the original Demand Draft : If the demand draft is found in future, I/We shall forthwith draw it from								
Fo	r any applicable B	ank Charges								
		■ Debit my/our account No. (100XXXX) with you								
	How to Pay Charges	☐ Deduct from the proceeds (* Cancellation only)								
		Others (
I/We hereby agree that this request shall be handled in accordance with the conditions governing application for remittance set forth on the back on the application for remittance form, and that I/We shall not raise whatsoever objection to the actions you take in this connection.										
		e the responsibility to ages arising therefro		dispute caus	ed in cor	67		uest, and to protect y	our bank from any	
	Taro Yamada									
Managing Director										
ABC Co., Ltd Applicant / Company Name and Authorised Signature(s)										
 Ba	nk Use Only									
На	ndling Charge			CIF Code :				/ GL Code :		
Са	ble Charge			Verify(DGM)	*1 for 0	Verify (DH Cross-check(DH))*2	Check (Non-Manager)	Signature verify (Non-Manager)	
Oth	ners		collected	verify(DGIVI)	, , , , , ,	71033 GIIGUN(DII)	IVI LOIDD	(14011-ivialiayei)	(14011-ivialiayei)	
Total Bank Charges										

2015. Mar. FR2-3-1-2



Sample_Amendment for Beneficiary Account Number

MUFG Bank, Ltd, Yangon Branch

A member of MUFG, a global financial group

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT/ CANCELLATION OF REMITTANCE

Da	te	25 Jan 2018								
Date of Remittance		22 Jan 2018		Bene	eficiary	BDE	Co.,Ltd			
CCY/Amount		USD 52,050.00				N 41 1	CC Dawle Ltd. Chi	iniulus Danah		
Baı	nk Ref. No.			Paying Bank		IVIU	FG Bank, Ltd, Shi	njuku Branch		
Ple	ease tick appropri	ate box		.		•				
		:I/We hereby request you	to amend the abo	ove mentione	ed remittance to	the paying	bank by cable as speci	ified below.		
Amendment I tem				Original Te	erms		Amended [*]	Terms		
	☐ Beneficiary N	lame								
	Beneficiary A	Account Number	100XXX				200XXX			
	☐ Others ()								
	Cancellation	:_l/We hereby request you	to cancel the abo	ve mentione	d remittance.	•				
	Reason of Cancellation									
	How to Receive	☐ Credit to my/our account No. () with you								
	Proceeds	Others (
	* For <u>Demand</u>	☐ Original Demand Draft attached								
	<u>Draft</u> Only	Report on Lost of the original Demand Draft :								
Fo	r any applicable B	sank Charges								
	7 11	Debit my/our accou	int No. (100	OXXXX) with you		
	How to Pay Charges	☐ Deduct from the proceeds (* Cancellation only)								
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Others (
I/We hereby agree that this request shall be handled in accordance with the conditions governing application for remittance set forth on the back on the application for remittance form, and that I/We shall not raise whatsoever objection to the actions you take in this connection.										
		e the responsibility to set ages arising therefrom.	tle any dispute	caused in o			uest, and to protect y	our bank from any		
	Taro Yamada									
	Managing Director ABC Co., Ltd									
Applicant / Company Name and Authorised Signature(s)										
 Ba	nk Use Only									
Handling Charge CIF Code : /GL Code :										
Са	ble Charge		Voriti	r(DGM)*1 for	Verify (I		Check	Signature verify		
Oth	ners	2011	ected	(DOIVI) 1 101	O1033-GHEGK(D	n ij ivi Laluu	(Non-Manager)	(Non-Manager)		
Tot	al Bank Charges									

2015. Mar. FR2-3-1-2



Sample_Amendment for Beneficiary Address

MUFG Bank, Ltd, Yangon Branch

A member of MUFG, a global financial group

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT/ CANCELLATION OF REMITTANCE

Date		25 Jan 2018								
Date of Remittance		22 Jan 2018		Ве	neficiary	BDE	BDE Co.,Ltd			
CCY/Amount		USD 52,050.00		_						
Bar	nk Ref. No.			Paying Bank		MU	MUFG Bank, Ltd, Shinjuku Branch			
Ple	ase tick appropri	ate box		'		•				
		I/We hereby request	you to amer	nd the above mentio	ned remittance to	the paying	bank by cable as speci	fied below.		
	Amendment Item			Original Terms			Amended Terms			
	☐ Beneficiary Name		1-2	1-2-11,Abc-cho, 23-ku, Shinjuku, Japan			1-24-11, Bde-cho, 23-ku, Shinjuku, Japan			
	☐ Beneficiary Account Number									
	Others (Be	neficiary Address)	•) / / p			
	Cancellation	:_I/We hereby request	you to cance	el the above mentior	ned remittance.					
	Reason of Cancellation									
	How to Receive	☐ Credit to my/our account No. (
	Proceeds	☐ Others ()								
	* For <u>Demand</u>	☐ Original Demand Draft attached								
	<u>Draft</u> Only	Report on Lost of the original Demand Draft : If the demand draft is found in future, I/We shall forthwith draw it from								
Fo	any applicable B	ank Charges								
		■ Debit my/our account No. (100XXXX) with you								
	How to Pay Charges	☐ Deduct from the proceeds (* Cancellation only)								
		Others (
the		at this request shall b ation for remittance f								
		e the responsibility to ages arising therefro		dispute caused ir			uest, and to protect y	our bank from any		
	Taro Yamada									
	Managing Director									
ABC Co., Ltd Applicant / Company Name and Authorised Signature(s)										
Baı	nk Use Only									
Hai	ndling Charge			CIF Code :			/ GL Code :			
Cal	ole Charge			Verify(DGM)*1 for	Verify (D		Check (Non-Manager)	Signature verify (Non-Manager)		
Oth	ers		collected	Verny(Delwi) 1101	O1003-G116GK(DI	ון וטו באנטט	(INOII-INIAIIAYEI)	(INOII-IVIAIIAYEI)		
Total Bank Charges										

2015. Mar. FR2-3-1-2



Sample_Cancellation

MUFG Bank, Ltd, Yangon Branch

A member of MUFG, a global financial group

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT/ CANCELLATION OF REMITTANCE

Date	25 Jan 2018								
Date of Remittance	22 Jan 2018		Beneficiary	BDE Co.,Ltd					
CCY/Amount	USD 52,050.00								
Bank Ref. No.			- Paying Bank	MUFG Bank, Ltd,	Shinjuku Branch				
Please tick appropri	ate box		•	-					
_		ı to amend the above m	nentioned remittance t	o the paying bank by cable as s	pecified below.				
Ame	ndment Item	Orig	ginal Terms	Amend	Amended Terms				
☐ Beneficiary N	Name								
	Account Number								
☐ Others ()								
Cancellation	L:_I/We hereby request you	to cancel the above m	entioned remittance.	ı					
Reason of Cancellation	Beneficiary reque	est to remit the d	lifferent amoun						
How to Receive	■ Credit to my/our account No. (100XXXX) with you								
Proceeds	Others (
* For <u>Demand</u>	☐ Original Demand Draft attached								
<u>Draft</u> Only	Report on Lost of the original Demand Draft :								
For any applicable E	Bank Charges								
	Debit my/our accor	unt No. (100XX	XX) with you				
How to Pay Charges	☐ Deduct from the proceeds (* Cancellation only)								
	Others (
I/We hereby agree that this request shall be handled in accordance with the conditions governing application for remittance set forth on the back on the application for remittance form, and that I/We shall not raise whatsoever objection to the actions you take in this connection.									
	te the responsibility to se ages arising therefrom.	ettle any dispute caus		th this request, and to prote arc Jamada	ct your bank from any				
Taro Yamada									
Managing Director									
ABC Co., Ltd Applicant / Company Name and Authorised Signature(s)									
Bank Use Only									
Handling Charge CIF Code : /GL Code :									
Cable Charge			Verify	-	Signature verify				
Others		Verify(DGM	/I)*1 for Cross-check(I	OH) for LstDD (Non-Manager) (Non-Manager)				
Total Bank Charges	Col	llected							

2015. Mar. FR2-3-1-2